Pneumatically
Actuated
Optimag
The Optimag Pneumatic gripper is a pneumatically
switched magnet. It is supplied as a modular system in 5
standard sizes, each having the option of fi ne or coarse
pole confi guration. This ensures that the maximum
clamping power is made on the minimum thickness

Confi guration
Diameter
(D)mm
Height
(H)mm
Anti Rotation
Hole
(PCR)
Air Usage
cc
Weight
Kgs
Miniumum sheet thickness
reqd. for single part lifting
mm
PSPM80F Fine 80 65 32 74 1.00 1.6
PSPM80C Coarse 80 65 32 74 1.00 2.0
PSPM100F Fine 100 85 42 146 1.50 1.6
PSPM100C Coarse 100 85 42 146 1.50 3.0
PSPM125F Fine 125 93 55 340 2.60 1.6
PSPM125C Coarse 125 93 55 340 2.60 2.0
PSPM150F Fine 153 109 69 742 4.40 3.0
PSPM150C Coarse 153 109 69 712 4.40 6.0
PSPM300F Fine 300 120 140 5700 10.00 -
PSPM300C Coarse 300 120 140 5700 10.00 -
Specifi cations
Outer shell material Aluminium blue anodise fi nish
Front working face Stainless steel with product
protection ring